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K?Bal Kanaltyp F{IG\)/?IL-JIGZE;]Z Modulation
QAM
29 QSEM 754 64QAM
23 S/SI;A 762 64QAM
24 QSEM 770 64QAM
o5 SEM 778 64QAM
26 QSEM 786 64QAM
97 SEM 794 64QAM
28 QSEM 802 64QAM
29 C;CfM 810 64QAM
30 QS/SM 818 64QAM
31 SEM 826 64QAM
32 QSACM 834 64QAM
1 SEM 138 256QAM
33 SC 288 UNSUPPORTED
QAM
Upstream-Kanaéle
Kii[r;al Kanaltyp FZIS/CIIS(;;]Z Modulation
) C;SEM 52 64QAM
4 QSEM 36 64QAM
3 (?SEM 46 64QAM
1 SC- 59 64QAM

QAM

Empf.
Signalstarke
(dBmV)

-2.7
-2.8
-2.2
-1.7

-1.5

-1.5
-1.6
-2.1

111

Send. Signalstarke
(dBmV)

45.5
43.5
43.5

45.5

(dB)

30.8
30.4
30.8
31.3
31.3
31.6
31.6
31.9
31
31.1
30.5
40.4

inf

SNR/MER  Lock

Status

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA

Ranging
Status

Erfolgreich
Erfolgreich
Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich



